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Meeting Attendees 
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL 
Ashjian Carin WHOI (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 
Askew Tim HBOI (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 
Bane  John  UNC (919) 962-0172 bane@unc.edu 
Batteen Mary NPS (831) 656-3265 mlbattee@nps.navy.mil 
Berkson Jon USCG (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Boyle Edward  MIT (617)253-3388 eaboyle@mit.edu 
Callahan Jeff URI (401) 874-6584 callahan@gso.uri.edu 
Carr Mary-Elena NSF (703) 292-8582 mcarr@nsf.gov 
Cherkis Norman 5 Oceans Consulting Co. (703) 971-3141 fiveoceanscon@yahoo.com  
Chlaupek Todd URI (401) 874-6554 marsup@gso.uri.edu  
Clark Larry NSF (703) 292-8582  hclark@nsf.gov 
Collins Curt NPS (831) 656-3271 collins@nps.edu 
Corliss Bruce  Duke U (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 
Cowles Tim OSU (541) 737-3966  tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Curry Kim OCEANAV (202) 762-0251 william.curry@navy.mil 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Detrick Bob WHOI (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 



Diebold John LDEO (845) 365-8367 marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 
Dufour Rose  SIO (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu  
Farrell John  URI (401) 874-6561 jfarrell@gso.uri.edu 
Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Gardner WIlf. TAMU (979) 845-7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 
Halpern David OSTP (202) 456-6038 dhalpern@ostp.eob.gov 
Haq Bilal NSF (703) 292-8581 bhaq@nsf.gov 
Hawkins Matt U Del (302) 645-4341 hawkins@cms.udel.edu 
Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Herr Frank  ONR. (703) 696-4125 HERRF@ONR.NAVY.MIL 
Hill Peter  CORE (202) 332-0063 phillCOREocean.org 
Houtman Bob Ocean .US (703) 588-0847 b.houtman@ocean.us 
Isern Alexandra NSF (703) 292-8583 aisern@nsf.gov 
Jahnke Rick Skidaway (912) 598-2491 rick@skio.peachnet.edu 
Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 peter.kilroy@navy.mil 
Knox Bob SIO/UCSD (858) 534-4729 rknox@ucsd.edu  
Leinen Margaret NSF (703) 292-8500 mleinen@nsf.gov 
Ljunggren Paul LDEO (845) 365-8845 pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu  
Martin Bill UW (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 
McNutt Marcia MBARI (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 
Meehan James  NMFS (301) 713-2363 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov 
Nikolaus Roxanne NSF (703) 292-7578 rnikolau@nsf.gov 
Nixon Dennis URI (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 
Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4300  pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu 



Petri Jan HBOI (772) 465-2400 petri@hboi.edu 
Pinkel Robert SIO/UCSD (858)534-2056 rpinkel@ucsd.edu 
Potter Jeremy NOAA (301) 713-9444  x136 jeremy.potter@noaa.gov 
Powell David U MI RSMAS (305) 461-4832 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Ralph Elise NSF (703) 292-8582 eralph@nsf.gov 
Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Rogers Ralph NOAA (301)713-2465 x179 Ralph.Rogers@noaa.gov 
Rolland Dan JJMA (703) 418-0100 drolland@jjma.com 
Sawyers Kate UNOLS  (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 
Schaaf Terry WHOI 508-280-5913 tschaff@whoi.edu 
Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Sherrell Robert Rutgers U (732) 932-6555 (x252) sherrell@imcs.rutgers.edu 
Smith Holly NSF (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 
Spring Margaret DOC (202) 224-5115  Margaret_Spring@commerce.senate.gov 
Targett Nancy UDel 302.645.0201 ntargett@udel.edu 
Taylor Brian UH at Manoa (808) 956-6649 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu 
Van Dover Cindy Lee Coll of Wm & Mary (757) 221-2229 clvand@wm.edu 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Wiesenburg Denis  UAK Fairbanks  (907) 474-7210  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 
Winokur Robert  OCEANAV 202-762-0247 Robert.S.Winokur@navy.mil 
 


